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2018 PA-Bred Stakes Schedule
ALL BREEDING FUND STAKES WILL INCLUDE A 25% PA-SIRED BONUS FOR 1ST, 2ND AND 3RD.

Proposed 2018 schedule – dates and conditions for all the PA-Bred Stakes are subject to change.
Please contact the Racing Offices for the most current schedules.

Sat., April 28	 $100,000 Lyman H, 3 & up, 7 fur.

		  $100,000 Foxy J. G. S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 7 fur.

Sat., June 2 	 $100,000 Lyphard S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 11⁄16 mi., turf

                                  $100,000 Danzig S, 3YO, 6 fur.

		  $100,000 New Start S, 3YO fillies, 6 fur.

Sun., July 8 	 $100,000 Leematt S, 3 & up, 1 mi.

		  $100,000 Northern Fling S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 1 mi.

Sat., July 21 	 $100,000 Crowd Pleaser S, 3YO, 11⁄16 mi., turf

		  $100,000 Marshall Jenney S, 3 & up, 5 fur., turf

Sat., Aug. 4 	 $100,000 Robellino S, 3 & up, 11⁄16 mi., turf

Sun., Aug. 5 	 $100,000 Malvern Rose S, 3YO fillies, 1 mi.

Sat., Sept. 1 	 $100,000 Banjo Picker Sprint S, 3 & up 6 fur.
		  $100,000 Roanoke S, 3 & up, 11⁄16 mi.
		  $100,000 Power by Far S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 5 fur., turf
		  $100,000 Dr. Teresa Garofalo Memorial S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 6 fur.
		  $100,000 Mrs. Penny S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 11⁄16 mi., turf

Sun., Sept. 2 	 $100,000 Mark McDermott S, 2YO, 6 fur.

Sun., Sept. 16 	 $100,000 Mrs. Henry D. Paxson Memorial S, 2YO fillies, 6 fur.

Sat., Sept. 22 	 $100,000 Alphabet Soup S, 3 & up, 11⁄16 mi., turf

Sat., Oct. 6 	 $100,000 Plum Pretty S, 3 & up, fillies & mares, 11⁄16 mi.

Wed., Nov. 21	 $100,000 Blue Mountain Juvenile Fillies S, 2YO fillies, 6 fur.

Sat., Dec. 1	 $100,000 Pennsylvania Nursery S, 2YO colts & geldings, 7 fur.

									         Total: $2,750,000
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